
JULY
Tuesday 2 July 
Transferred Scone
Saturday 20 July 
Transferred Wyong

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday 3 September 
Transferred Beaumont

NOVEMBER
Tuesday 12 November 
Transferred Hawkesbury
Saturday 23 November 
Transferred Wyong
Thursday 28 November 
Transferred TBA

DECEMBER
Thursday 19 December 
TBA
Thursday 29 December 
Gosford RSL Belle of the Turf 
& Sneddon Bros Gosford 
Guineas*

JANUARY
Friday 10 January 
Twilight Race Day
Tuesday 21 January 
Gosford Race Day*

FEBRUARY
Thursday 6 February 
Gosford Race Day*
Saturday 22 February 
Tooheys Race Day

MARCH
Saturday 15 March 
Terrigal Wamberal Sharks RL 
Race Day ft. the Provincial 
Qualifier
Tuesday 27 March 
Master Builders Association 
Race Day

APRIL
Thursday 10 April 
Legacy Central Coast  
Race Day
Friday 25 April 
ANZAC Race Day

MAY
Saturday 10 May 
The Coast Standalone Race 
Day ft. the Buterin L’Estrange 
Gosford Gold Cup* 
Thursday 29 May 
Gosford Race Day*

JUNE
Thursday 12 June 
Gosford Race Day*
Thursday 19 June 
Gosford Race Day*

*Sponsorship Available. For more information about race day 
sponsorship or hospitality packages, contact us  
on 02 4325 0461 or info@theentertainmentgrounds.com.au 
Calendar subject to change. 
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